Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Sims - (1494974) - Chelmsford City SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.07
1:13.10
1:13.54

1:14.12

114.52

114.61

114.86

:115.15

:115.50

:117.06
1:18.67
1:24.11
1:29.73
1:44.92

1:51.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.12
1:13.54
1:13.07
1:13.10
1:14.52
1:14.61
1:15.15

1:17.06
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Date

25/11/23
18/11/23
16/03/24
22/06/24
28/10/23
21/10/23
25/02/23
01/07/23
25/02/23
03/06/23
19/11/22
24/09/22
16/01/22
25/09/21
01/07/21

Date

22/06/24
16/03/24
25/11/23
18/11/23
28/10/23
21/10/23
01/07/23
03/06/23

Meet

Chelmsford City Robin Springett Meet 2023

Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2023
Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Teamipswich SC Spooktacular Open 2023
Chelmsford City Club Champs 2023

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023
Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Chelmsford City SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023
Putteridge Winter SC Open & County Qualification
Chelmsford City SC Club Champs 2022

Enfield Swim Squad Non County Qualifier
Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021
Chelmsford City

Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024

Chelmsford City Robin Springett Meet 2023

Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2023
Teamipswich SC Spooktacular Open 2023
Chelmsford City Club Champs 2023

Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023

Chelmsford City SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023

Venue

Riverside LC
Basildon
Basildon
Hatfield
Ipswich
Riverside
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Riverside
Luton
Riverside
Southbury LC
Chelmsford

Riverside Ice LC

Venue

Hatfield
Basildon
Riverside LC
Basildon
Ipswich
Riverside
Luton

Riverside
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Club Swam Under
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Club Swam Under
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Level

Level

2
3
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1:15.50 384 F 25/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Chelmsford 2
1:14.86 394 H 25/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Chelmsford 2
1:18.67 339 H 19/11/22 Putteridge Winter SC Open & County Qualification Luton Chelmsford 3
1:24.11 277 H 24/09/22 Chelmsford City SC Club Champs 2022 Riverside Chelmsford 4
1:29.73 228 F 16/01/22 Enfield Swim Squad Non County Qualifier Southbury LC 3
1:44.92 143 H 25/09/21 Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021 Chelmsford Chelmsford 4
1:51.21 120 H 01/07/21 Chelmsford City Riverside Ice LC Chelmsford 0
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